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S. No. Name Institution Email 

1. 
Prof. Mohammad 

Miyan 

Former Vice-Chancellor, 

Maulana Azad Central University, 

Hyderabad. 

mmiyan@hotmail.com 

2. Prof. Santosh Panda 

STRIDE, IGNOU.  

Former Chairperson 

NCTE, New Delhi. 

spanda@ignou.ac.in 

3. Prof. M.M. Pant 
Ex. Pro-VC,  IGNOU,  

New Delhi. 
mmpant@gmail.com 

4. Prof. K.Srinivas 
Professor, ICT, NUEPA,  

New Delhi. 
drkvasu@gmail.com 

5. Prof. Madhu Parhar 
STRIDE, IGNOU,  

New Delhi. 
parhar@gmail.com 

6. Prof Ahrar Husain 

Former Dean, Faculty of Education, 

Jamia Millia Islamia 

New Delhi-110025 

husain.ahrar@gmail.com 

7. 
Prof. Amarendra 

Behera 

Joint Director, CIET, NCERT 

New Delhi. 

amarendra.behera@ciet.nic.in 

 

8. 
Prof. Madan Mohan 

Jha 

Head, Deptt. of Education, 

Rashtriya Sanskrit Sansthan, 

Mumbai Campus, Mumbai. 

mmjha44@gmail.com 

9. Dr. Nisha  Singh 
Deputy Director, ICU-TEFED, 

IGNOU, New Delhi. 
drnisha@ignou.ac.in 

10. Dr.G. Mythili 
Deputy Director, STRIDE, IGNOU,   

New Delhi. 
gmythili@ignou.ac.in 

11. 
Dr. Manas Ranjan 

Panigrahi 

CEMCA, Common of Learning,  

New Delhi. 
mpanigrahi@col.org 

12. Dr. Sapna Yadav 
SCERT,  

New Delhi. 
sapna.scert@gmail.com 

13. Dr. Mamur Ali 
CIET, NCERT,  

New Delhi. 
mamurrizvi@gmail.com 

14. 
Dr. Amita Pandey 

Bhardwaj 

Project Head, TLC, Faculty of 

Education, SLBSRSV, New Delhi. 
amitapb2017@gmail.com 

 

 


